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1 2022_AAI_102034_1 Published Financial Bid 
Opening

03-Mar-2022 
04:10 PM

TARUN MATTA 
(tarun_m@aai.aero)

03-Mar-2022 
05:23 PM

Forward 04-Mar-2022 
11:30 AM

04-Mar-2022 
12:30 PM

04-Mar-2022 
04:30 PM

599 599 10 Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||DEHRADUN - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
DEHRADUN - AAI

2 2022_AAI_101181_1 Published Financial Bid 
Opening

08-Mar-2022 
04:06 PM

Sandeep Kumar Mittal 
(skmit@aai.aero)

09-Mar-2022 
04:33 PM

Reverse 10-Mar-2022 
03:00 PM

10-Mar-2022 
04:00 PM

10-Mar-2022 
04:00 PM

6399541 0 10000 Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Information 
Technology - AAI

3 2022_AAI_102488_1 Published Financial Evaluation 28-Mar-2022 
05:09 PM

Saubhik Pan 
(saubhik@aai.aero)

11-Mar-2022 
05:51 PM

Reverse 14-Mar-2022 
11:00 AM

14-Mar-2022 
12:00 PM

14-Mar-2022 
12:15 PM

68532580 68532580 100000 Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA 
AIRPORT - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-VECC - AAI

4 2021_AAI_78287_1 Published Financial Bid 
Opening

11-Mar-2022 
03:28 PM

Naresh Changotra 
(nareshc01@aai.aero)

11-Mar-2022 
05:51 PM

Reverse 30-Mar-2022 
11:30 AM

30-Mar-2022 
12:30 PM

01-Apr-2022 
07:15 PM

831451500 0 4157300 Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - AAI||Airport 
Systems - AAI

5 2021_AAI_92037_1 Published Financial Bid 
Opening

15-Mar-2022 
03:11 PM

Mukesh Kumar Rola 
(mkrola@aai.aero)

15-Mar-2022 
04:59 PM

Reverse 16-Mar-2022 
03:00 PM

16-Mar-2022 
04:00 PM

16-Mar-2022 
04:15 PM

1390340347 1390340347 7000000 Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - AAI||CNS-
Planning - AAI

6 2021_AAI_99946_1 Published Financial Bid 
Opening

15-Mar-2022 
05:16 PM

Sandeep Aggarwal 
(sandeep01@aai.aero)

16-Mar-2022 
02:20 PM

Reverse 17-Mar-2022 
11:00 AM

17-Mar-2022 
12:00 PM

17-Mar-2022 
08:45 PM

22.95 0 0.05 Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Operations - AAI

7 2022_AAI_100980_1 Published Financial Bid 
Opening

17-Mar-2022 
03:37 PM

Ankit Mishra 
(ankitmishra@aai.aero)

22-Mar-2022 
03:42 PM

Reverse 24-Mar-2022 
03:00 PM

24-Mar-2022 
04:00 PM

24-Mar-2022 
04:45 PM

6562599 0 100000 Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - 
AAI||Information 
Technology - AAI

8 2022_AAI_105568_1 Published Financial Bid 
Opening

31-Mar-2022 
11:06 AM

Arnab Kumar Das 
(arnabkrdas@aai.aero)

31-Mar-2022 
11:23 AM

Forward 31-Mar-2022 
11:30 AM

31-Mar-2022 
12:30 PM

31-Mar-2022 
12:30 PM

237 237 5 Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
 AAI||SILCHAR - 
AAI||CNS-VEKU - AAI

Details of Tender as on 08-Apr-2022  for the period  01-Mar-2022 to 31-Mar-2022
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